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Div
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Schnyder,Celine

Klintschar,Helena

Heim,Jasmin

Barnesby-Buie,Jaye

Lamb,Annabelle

Adriaensen,Eelke

Kinoshita,Josephine

Mens,Nelle

Danninger,Juliane

Williams,Mikaela

Li,Samantha

Huettner,Samantha

Samaille,Clemence

Fitton,India

Haden,Kirsten

GUERRERA,LISA

Schatz,Reka

Krajewska,Weronika

Jankowoy,Daniele

Smulders,Eniko

Thom,Erin

Wegmann,Judith
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Rudolf,Laurane

Willans,Alice

Hamai,Kay

STEFANONI,LUCIA

Oravcova,Michaela

Kopfer,Nina

Vesela,Veronika

Danieli,Christina

Winther,Frida

Blagg,Lindsay

Ambrosini,Liza

Glas,Matrielle

FRANZI,Miya

Hanninen,Saga

Oksa,Saimi

Jones,Charlie

Merget,Jonathan

Oostendorp,Wyatt

Parkin,Yorke

Kalafut,Adam

Switzerland

SO
Switzerland

SO Great
Britain

SO Nippon

SO ltaly

SO Slovakia

SO Austria

SO Czech
Republic

SO United
States of
America

SO Norway

SO United
States of
America

SO United
States of
America

SO

Netherlands
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SO Australia

SO Germany
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SO Canada
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295

139

214

165

266

25
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1:38.61
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1:13.35
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LE JOLIFF ,Dylan

Genolet,Evan

Gilbert,Maxwell

Beaudoin ,Ajay

Cherny,Alexander

Boom,Jesper

Magi,Marco

Hald,Peder

St-Hilaire,Shelby

Oehler,Simon

McConville,Caolan

Daimer,Florian

Kriso,Matej

Sorley,Ryan

Foster,Stephen

Frances Castella,Alex

van der Linden,Lasse

Bekaert,Louis

Daly,Ryan

Aeberhard,Tim

SO Monaco

SO
Switzerland

SO United
States of
America

SO United
States of
America

SO Australia
SO
Netherlands

SO Finland
SO Norway
SO Canada
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Switzerland

SO Ireland

SO Germany
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SO Canada
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States of
America

SO Andorra
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Haissl,Alexander

VERGNANO,LUCA

Fields,Matthew

Stubna,Michal

Sromek,Piotr

Lagasse,Tyler

Duhaime,Cory

BERBENNI,DANIELE

Jensen,Jesse

Jakubco,Ladislav

HENRIQUES,ROBERT

Nakoneczny,Stefan

DESPERIES ,Thomas

Clayton,Tim (Timothy)

De Vial,Cameron

Thomsen,Christian

de Koe,Daan

Shepherd,lan

Fitzpatrick-Bryant,Josep
h

Enderle,Marc

Yakimov,Mihail

SO Austria

SO ltaly

SO Canada

SO Slovakia

SO Poland

SO United
States of
America

SO Canada
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SO Canada
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SO Sweden
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Britain
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1:18.76

1:13.37
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4:07.95

1:35.55

1:30.52

2nd

1st

5th

4th

6th

3rd

2nd

3rd

DQ Disqua

lified

6th

1st

5th

7th

4th

3rd

1st

4th

7th

DQ Did
Not Show

6th

5th



Organisatio ib Div Prev
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Lenart,Peter SO Slovenia 272 M08 00:40.7 00:40.6 -84.0 1:21.38 2nd
4 4 % 0
AMBEL SO Spain 276 M09 00:48.2 00:47.9 -98.2 1:36.17 4th
CERVELLO,ALBERT 0 7 % 0
LABORDA SO Spain 281 MO09 00:45.7 00:45.7 -88.2 1:31.54 3rd
MASSOLO,ENOC 6 8 % 0
Oliver,James SO New 213 M09 00:48.4 00:50.4 -93.8 1:38.85 6th
Zealand 3 2 % 0
Hais,Jason SO United 322 M09 00:42.1 00:59.0 -84.8 1:41.20 DQ Disqua
States of 5 5 % 0 lified
America
Minglis ,Jordan SO France 112 M09 00:44.3 00:449 -85.6 1:29.26 1st
0 6 % 0
Camer,Mitja SO Slovenia 269 M09 00:45.1 00:455 -754 1:30.73 2nd
9 4 % 0
MARCHETTI,RUGGER SO San 255 M09 00:48.7 00:49.3 -98.4 1:38.02 5th
(0] Marino 2 0 % 0
Cupsa,Andrei SO Romania 247 M10 00:57.0 00:56.4 -97.9 1:.53.41 1st
0 1 % 0
Boskovic,Danijel SO Serbia 256 M10 00:56.9 01:24.7 -131. 2:21.72 2nd
4 8 6 % 0
Stangar,Marek SO Czech 95 M10 01:19.5 02:129 -35.8 3:32.58 DQ Disqua
Republic 9 9 % 0 lified
Kantonen,Tatu SO Finland 101 M10 03:26.1 00:53.0 -388. 4:19.13 3rd

2 1 6 % 0



